First
Dan
Elizabeth
Joyce
Robert
Frances
Bill
Michael
Tim
Arthur C
Rozalyn
Sam T.
Jackie
Paul
Gerald
Peggy
Scott
Stuart
Paul A.
Sharon B.
Melissa
Amy
Sabitha
Gene
Robert
Jackie "Lee'
Mike
Donna

Last
Benka
Benka
Cooke
Cooke
Daniel
Duncan
Easterday
Eckert
Esenberg
Goin
Goin
Julien
Kehrer
Machek
McHugh
Sexauer
Shatz
Showalter
Showalter
Sleeth
Tenhouse
Vankatesh
Watson
Wear
Wolfe
Wolfe
Yenney

LMA #
78-000
77-000
92-014
94-004
93-020
02-013
95-019
17-005
74-000
89-015
86-054
14-009
96-006
93-030
95-006
99-016
91-018
00-009
02-005
02-001
10-003
12-001
88-018
99-017
07-007
09-007
96-022

Chapter
Hopewell
Hoewell
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Richmond
Chesterfield
Bellgrade
Arlington
Virginia Beach
Buckingham
Buckingham
Oceanfront
Cave Spring
Franconia-Springfield
Harrisonburg
Arlington
Sterling
Arlington
Arlington
West End
Alexandria
Virginia Beach
Farmville
Chantilly
Pulaski
Pulaski

Bellgrade

Dues Paid 2019-20
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes



